
RESOURCE LINKS: 

My AUM: https://my.aum.edu/group/mycampus/home 

Help Desk: https://www.aum.edu/information-technology-services/help-desk/ 

Registrar’s Office: https://www.aum.edu/registrars-office/ 

Financial Aid Information: https://www.aum.edu/scholarships-and-financial-aid/financial-aid/ 

Scholarship Information: https://www.aum.edu/scholarships-and-financial-aid/scholarships/ 

Tuition & Fees Information: https://www.aum.edu/admissions/tuition-and-fees/ 

Advising Email: advisinghelp@aum.edu 

Academic Calendar: https://www.aum.edu/academics/academic-calendar/ 

Catalogs: https://www.aum.edu/academics/catalogs/ 

People Finder: http://www.aum.edu/directory/ 

Learning Center: http://www.aum.edu/academics/warhawk-academic-success-center/learning-center-isl/

Counseling Center: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/counseling-and-mental-health-services/ 

Warhawk Academic Success Center-W.A.S.C: http://www.aum.edu/academics/warhawk-academic-success-center/ 

Student Health Services: http://www.nursing.aum.edu/student-health-services 

College of Business (C.O.B.) Page: https://www.aum.edu/collegeofbusiness/ 

C.O.B. & Community Information: https://www.aum.edu/collegeofbusiness/community-resources/

C.O.B Clothing Closet: https://www.aum.edu/collegeofbusiness/student-resources/career-resources/clothing-closet/

C.O.B. Career Resources: https://www.aum.edu/collegeofbusiness/student-resources/career-resources/

Clubs and Organizations: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/clubs-organizations/#directory

Graduate Studies: https://www.aum.edu/registrars-office/student-services-and-resources/graduate-student-resources/

Math Boot Camp: https://www.aum.edu/math-boot-camp/

Online and Distance Education: https://www.aum.edu/collaborative-partnerships-distance-education/online/

International Student Information: https://www.aum.edu/international-student-admissions/

Accountability & Advocacy: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/accountability-advocacy/

AUM Bookstore: https://www.aumbookstore.com

Career Development Center: https://www.aum.edu/career-development-center/

Center for Disability Services: https://www.aum.edu/center-for-disability-services/

Counseling and Mental Health Services: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/counseling-and-mental-health-services/

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/student-diversity-equity-and-inclusion/

Housing and Residence: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/housing-residence-life/

Speech and Hearing Clinic: https://www.aum.edu/nursingandhealth/speech-and-hearing-clinic/

Transportation Services: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/warhawk-transit/

Veteran & Military Resource Center: https://www.aum.edu/admissions/military/veteran-military-resource-center/

Warhawk Resource Center: https://www.aum.edu/student-affairs/resource-center/
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